Form PTO-1594 RE (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings ⇒⇒⇔ ▼ \ 1024	49896 ⁹			
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 7_14_5 Healthcareprice Inc. Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Nevada Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Healthmarketinsights Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 2620 Regatta Dr., Ste. 266 City: Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89115 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Nevada Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)			
Execution Date: 10/18/2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,675,102 2,681,164;			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Dana B. Robinson Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:			
Street Address: 3803 Mission Blvd., Ste. 100 City: San Diego State: CA Zip:92109				
	THIS SPACE			
BRVDNE AAAAA195 9675189 \	ignature Per sheet, attachments, and document: Date			
40.00 to decuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002778 FRAME: 0530

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684 5708

limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof.

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 and 78.390)

OCT 1 8 2001

Important: Read attached instructions before completing form.

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations (Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock) - Remit in Duplicate -

1.	1. Name of corporation: HEA	LTHCAREPRICE, INC.	(6069-2001)
2.	2. The articles have been amended THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION		cle numbers, if available):
	HEALTHMARKETINSIGHTS, INC.		
			رة الحرار ال
	and the state of t		
		يند مين دين دين مينه سند سند بايا ويان ديان سند سياه ديان سند ديد ديد ديد بيان بيان ويان سند ديان سي ايان	ar yan hala wan taga gay gay dan saka saka kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan
		المنافعة الم	
·			
at i	at least a majority of the voting power	r, or such greater propo ses or series, or as may	y be required by the provisions of the
4.	4. Officer Signature (Required):		
	Karen a. Barrett		
*If a	*If any proposed amendment would a given to any class or series of outstar	nding shares, then the a e otherwise required, of	amendment must be approved by the the holders of shares representing a

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and remit the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

Navada Secretary of State Form 78.365 PROFIT AMENDMENT1999 01 Revised on: 07/27/01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002778 FRAME: 0531 CALIFORNIA

3803 Mission BLVb. STE. 100 SAN DIEGO, CA 92109 858.488.2545 FAX: 858.488.3980

DANA ROBINSON & ASSOCIATES

WEB SITE:
WWW.DANAROBINSON.COM
E-MAIL:
DANA@DANAROBINSON.COM

NEVADA

702.440.1234

TRADEMARKS . COPYRIGHT . INTERNET . BUSINESS

July 2, 2003

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Assignment from HealthCarePrice Inc. to HealthMarketInsights, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the following:

- 1. A Recordation Form Cover Sheet and a Trademark Assignment
- 2. A return self-addressed stamped postcard for receipt of same; and
- 3. A check in the amount of \$65.00 to cover the filing fee.

If you have any questions, please contact the undersigned.

very truly yours,

Dana B. Robinson

CERTIFICATION UNDER 37 CFR 1.10

I Dana B. Robinson, hereby certify that the foregoing documents are being deposited with the United States Postal Service, as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner of Trademarks, Assignment Division, 2800 Crystal

Drive, 10 Floor, North Tower, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513 on

1/5/03

Date

а

an Employee of Dana Robinson & Assoc.

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 07/14/2003 REEL: 002778 FRAME: 0532